State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

SHARP County

PILLBOX CAFE INC
1645 HWY 621/412
HARDY, AR 72542

VFW POST 8042 CLUB
169 VETERANS DR
EVENING SHADE, AR 725329368

HIGHLAND SQUARE COIN LAUNDRY
HWY 62/412 UNIT R
HARDY, AR 725420000

RODNEY'S OUTBOARD AND MARINE
19 ARKANSAS HIGHWAY 56
ASH FLAT, AR 725139630

HUGH L. HERRINGTON
72 QUARRY RD
HARDY, AR 725429673

A TOUCH OF COUNTRY
723 MAIN STREET
HARDY, AR 725420000

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

03/07/2024

74012207-SLS
02/22/2024

00050844-SLS

07/01/2017
08/14/2017
00325338-SLS

07/23/2016
09/02/2016
65316007-SLS

03/16/2015
04/28/2015
75813366-SLS

01/23/2014
03/05/2014
00147595-SLS



