State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

SHARP County

PILLBOX CAFE INC 1645 HWY 621/412	Date Served Date Closed	03/07/2024
HARDY, AR 72542	Account ID	74012207-SLS
VFW POST 8042 CLUB	Date Served	02/22/2024
169 VETERANS DR	Date Closed	
EVENING SHADE, AR 725329368	Account ID	00050844-SLS
HIGHLAND SQUARE COIN LAUNDRY	Date Served	07/01/2017
HWY 62/412 UNIT R	Date Closed	08/14/2017
HARDY, AR 725420000	Account ID	00325338-SLS
RODNEY'S OUTBOARD AND MARINE	Date Served	07/23/2016
19 ARKANSAS HIGHWAY 56	Date Closed	09/02/2016
ASH FLAT, AR 725139630	Account ID	65316007-SLS
HUGH L. HERRINGTON	Date Served	03/16/2015
72 QUARRY RD	Date Closed	04/28/2015
HARDY, AR 725429673	Account ID	75813366-SLS
A TOUCH OF COUNTRY	Date Served	01/23/2014
723 MAIN STREET	Date Closed	03/05/2014
HARDY, AR 725420000	Account ID	00147595-SLS
·		